
BMCA Trial Sunday 13th October 2019 at Easthope Wood in Aid of Air Ambulance 
Pos                           Class     Club   No.  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10    Tot 

  1 STEVEN HAY            BAN   1 A     BM       2 0002 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000    2 

  2 NATHAN JONES          BSA   2 A     MY       5 0032 0000 0000 0000 0000 0300 0000 0000 0210 0000   11 

  3 KEV TAYLOR            C15   3 A     RM       3 1031 2001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0051 0001   15 

  4 LAURENCE ALDEN        BSA   4 A     BM       1 0223 0011 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0011 0001 1221   18 

  5 BILL WOODCOCK         BAN   5 A     BM      10 1121 0002 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0223 1130   20 

 

 

Pos                           Class     Club   No.  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10    Tot 

  1 JOE OWEN              BAN   1 C     BM      16 3333 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0011 0011   17 

  2 BOB GREENHOUGH        BAN   2 C     BM      31 1223 1003 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0313 0010   21 

  3 MARK STRONG           BAN   3 C     BM      26 3333 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0323 1001   22 

  4 DAVE JONES            BSA   4 C     BM      18 2333 0005 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0335 0000   28 

  5 IAN BRITTAIN          RE    5 C     BM      28 3333 0031 1000 0000 0000 0000 3000 0000 0351 0100   30 

  6 KEVIN WALKER          CUB   6 C     BM      24 2333 0103 1503 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0131 0010   30 

  7 LUKE STRATTON         BAN   7 C     MY      27 3333 0001 1001 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0333 0302   30 

  8 CHRISTOPHER DEAN      BSA   8 C     GR      62 5233 1033 0010 0000 0000 0000 5000 0000 0035 0000   34 

  9 DAVE THOMAS           ARI   9 C     BM      19 1333 0133 2210 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0551 0310   37 

 10 CHARLES MILLINGTON    JAM  10 C     BM      22 5333 0253 3001 0001 0000 0000 0311 0111 0223 0000   44 

 

 

Pos                           Class     Club   No.  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10    Tot 

  1 DAVE PENGILLEY        DOT   1 D     BM      93 0100 0000 0110 0000 0000 0000 0000 0001 0000 0100    5 

  2 STEPHEN LEYSHON       BAN   2 D     MY      33 0002 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1021    7 

  3 JERRY MUNSLOW         BAN   3 D     BM      34 0100 0020 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0103 0000 0300   10 

  4 ANDY HUNT             VIL   4 D     MY      32 0000 0013 1131 0000 0000 0000 0000 3001 0005 0050   24 

  5 MARTIN MACKENZIE      BAN   5 D     BM      36 0000 0100 1000 0000 1005 0005 1005 0005 0000 0100   25 

  6 RAY BARRETT           TRI   6 D     BM      38 0512 0331 0000 0000 0030 0000 0000 0010 0000 1113   25 

  7 PAUL GUISE            CUB   7 D     BM      92 0100 0133 0003 0000 0051 0000 0000 0511 0000 0121   28 

  8 HARRY BARFIELD        BAN   8 D     BM      54 0330 0233 5002 0000 1010 0000 0000 3300 0005 2323   44 

 

 

Pos                           Class     Club   No.  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10    Tot 

  1 LES RICHARDSON        PAN   1 E     BM      12 0000 0231 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 1022 0000 0320   17 

  2 DAVID BEDDOES         FB    2 E     BM      51 0001 5333 3002 0000 0000 0100 0005 0000 0015 1000   33 

 

                                 Score Class Place    C  1  2  3  5  F Pos Pts 

   2 STEVEN HAY                      2 A       1     39  0  1  0  0 30   1 

   5 NATHAN JONES                   11 A       2     35  1  2  2  0 15   2 

   3 KEV TAYLOR                     15 A       3     32  5  1  1  1  0   3 

   1 LAURENCE ALDEN                 18 A       4     28  7  4  1  0  9   4 

  10 BILL WOODCOCK                  20 A       5     28  6  4  2  0  0   5 

 

 

  16 JOE OWEN                       17 C       1     31  5  0  4  0  0   1 

  31 BOB GREENHOUGH                 21 C       2     29  5  2  4  0  0   2 

  26 MARK STRONG                    22 C       3     31  2  1  6  0  0   3 

  18 DAVE JONES                     28 C       4     31  1  1  5  2  0   4 

  28 IAN BRITTAIN                   30 C       5     28  4  0  7  1  0   5 

  24 KEVIN WALKER                   30 C       6     27  5  1  6  1  0   6 

  27 LUKE STRATTON                  30 C       7     27  4  1  8  0  0   7 

  62 CHRISTOPHER DEAN               34 C       8     29  2  1  5  3  0   8 

  19 DAVE THOMAS                    37 C       9     25  5  2  6  2  0   9 

  22 CHARLES MILLINGTON             44 C      10     21  7  3  7  2  0  10 

 

 

  93 DAVE PENGILLEY                  5 D       1     35  5  0  0  0 10   1 

  33 STEPHEN LEYSHON                 7 D       2     35  3  2  0  0  2   2 

  34 JERRY MUNSLOW                  10 D       3     35  2  1  2  0 10   3 

  32 ANDY HUNT                      24 D       4     30  5  0  3  2  2   4 

  36 MARTIN MACKENZIE               25 D       5     31  5  0  0  4  2   5 

  38 RAY BARRETT                    25 D       6     28  6  1  4  1  9   6 

  92 PAUL GUISE                     28 D       7     27  7  1  3  2 10   7 

  54 HARRY BARFIELD                 44 D       8     24  2  4  8  2  2   8 

 

 

  12 LES RICHARDSON                 17 E       1     31  3  4  2  0  7   1 

  51 DAVID BEDDOES                  33 E       2     28  4  1  4  3  1   2 

 

Many thanks to Nigel Houlston, Andy Lane and John Davies for laying out the sections and to observers – 
Neil Roberton, Malcolm Holden, Chris Taylor, Dave Thomas, Harry Brittain, John Davies, Dave Taylor, Sue Jones, 
Steve Jones and Nigel Houlston. 
 
Special thanks to  Sandra and Leslie Ussher and for providing the cakes, cash donations collected today was £307.08 
plus £150.00 donation from BMCA funds total for Air Ambulance in rememberance of Al Ussher is £457.08. 
 

 

NEXT BMCA TRIAL 20
th

 OCTOBER 2019. Laurence Alden, Nigel Randall. Bedlam.SY8 3HR. Bewdley to Ludlow Road 

A4117   (Clee Hills) Angel Bank, 2
nd

 right Bitterley (also known as Bedlam). 
 

 


